District Court (Seventh District : Grand County)

Series

Series

1103

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

13111

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Probate record books

66344

66345

76163

Civil case files

2575

2577

2578

2579

2580

2581

2582

2583

2584

2585

2586

2587

2588

2589

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Nov 10 1890 - Mar 09
Bk1-Bk1

Nov 22 1890 - Mar 12
Bk1-Bk1

Jan 03 1973 - Jan 03
Bk 201 - Bk 202

Oct 01 1970 - Jan 01

210886 - 210941

Nov 01 1970 - Dec 01
210747 - 210778

Dec 02 1970 - Dec 22
210837 - 210885

Apr 16 1973 - Apr 25
214729 - 214769

Jan 08 1971 - Jan 20
210942 - 210988

Sep 01 1972 - Sep 01
213628 - 213666

Jan 20 1990 - Jul 03
CC Company - Mc Kenzie

Feb 27 1989 - Jan 25
NGC Energy - Bush William

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01
211152 - 211175

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01
211176 - 211235

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01
211234 - 211260

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01
211261 - 211299

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01
337444 - 337484

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01
337503 - 337528

1891

1903

1973

1971

1970

1970

1973

1971

1972

1990

1991

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971

1971



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

2590

2591

2592

2594

2595

2596

2597

2603

2604

2609

2610

2611

2612

2613

2614

2615

76162

76163

89893

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971
337530 - 337631

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971
337633 - 337716

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971
212089 - 212153

Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971
337002 - 337061

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971
337095 - 337122

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971
211423 - 211454

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971
337186 - 337212

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 01 1970
336334 - 336366

Dec 01 1981 - Dec 31 1982
Production Rep - Prod Reports

Jul 01 1985 - Dec 31 1985
Production Repo - Prod Reports

Jan 03 1986 - Jun 30 1986
Production Disp - Production Disp

Jul 01 1986 - Jan 30 1988
Production Disp - Production Disp

May 01 1984 - Apr 01 1985
Incomplete Prod - Disposition

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971
338168 - 338361

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971
338338 - 338500

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971
338362 - 338580

Jan 01 1918 - Jan 01 1919
341355 - 341390

Jan 03 1973 - Jan 03 1973
Bk 201 - Bk 202

Feb 01 1984 - May 01 1984



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

191438

191439

191440

191441

191442

191443

191444

191445

191446

191447

191448

191449

191450

191451

191452

191453

191454

191455

191456

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Sep 29 1894 - Apr
M A Darrow - Case 0052A

Apr 24 1915 - May
Case 0052B - Case 0079B

Aug 24 1917 - Mar
Case 0079B - Case 0101A

Sep 16 1899 - Feb
Case 0101A- Case 0121B

Dec 26 1901 - Mar
Case 0122A - Case 0138B

Jan 22 1904 - Jan
Case 0139A - Case 0161B

Apr 06 1905 - Apr
Case 0162A - Case 0186A

Jun 26 1921 - Oct
Case 0207B - Case 0234B

Oct 31 1913 - Apr
Case 0236A - Case 0267

Apr 15 1923 - Aug
Case 0268 - Case 0294

Jul 23 1924 - Dec
Case 0295 - Case 0342

Aug 18 1926 - Jul
Case 0343 - Case 0411

Apr 01 1930 - Mar
Case 0411 - Case 0482

Dec 17 1932 - May
Case 0483 - Case 0518

Jul 31 1936 - Jul
Case 0573 - Case 0623

Jul 31 1939 - Jun
Case 0624 - Case 0680

Jun 25 1945 -  Jun
Case 0680 - Case 0732

Sep 21 1950 - Aug
Case 0810 - Case 0906

Mar 23 1953 - Jan
Case 0907 - Case 1000

24

05

31

28

21

13

11

23

10

04

12

16

27

10

02

23

07

23

15

1915

1917

1900

1920

1921

1922

1911

1923

1923

1924

1924

1930

1933

1934

1939

1945

1946

1954

1955



Accession #: 191457 Dates: Dec 27 1954 - Nov 08 1955
File Ranges: Case 1000 - Case 1070

Accession #: 191458 Dates: Jul 18 1954 - Sep 20 1955
File Ranges: Case 1071 - Case 1140

Accession #: 191459 Dates: Mar 24 1955 - Jul 16 1956
File Ranges: Case 1140 - Case 1197

Series 13114 Criminal case files

Accession #: 2672 Dates: Aug 12 1980 - Sep 12 1980

File Ranges: Salary/wages -

Series 16948 Case files

Accession #: 2575 Dates: Oct 01 1970 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2577 Dates: Nov 01 1970 - Dec 01 1970

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2578 Dates: Dec 02 1970 - Dec 22 1970

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2579 Dates: Apr 16 1973 - Apr 25 1973

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2580 Dates: Jan 08 1971 - Jan 20 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2581 Dates: Sep 01 1972 - Sep 01 1972

File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2582 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2584 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges: Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2585 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2586 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2587 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2588 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #: 2589 Dates: Jan 01 1971 - Jan 01 1971

File Ranges:  Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

2590

2591

2592

2593

2594

2595

2596

2597

2603

2604

2609

2610

2611

2612

2613

2614

2615

2672

2673

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1971 - Jan

Non-Public data,

01 1971
contact Archives for assistance

01 1971
contact Archives for assistance

01 1971
contact Archives for assistance

01 1971
contact Archives for assistance

01 1971
contact Archives for assistance

01 1971
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 01 1970

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 01 1971

Non-Public data,

Oct 01 1975 - Oct

Non-Public data,

Oct 01 1975 - Oct

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1975
contact Archives for assistance

31 1975
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

2674

2685

2686

2687

2696

76162

76163

82983

85231

90600

91428

93299

93300

93301

97225

103984

103985

103986

104522

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Nov 01 1975 -

Non-Public data,

Nov 09 1976 - Mar

Non-Public data,

Mar 28 1977 - Jul

Non-Public data,

Sep 20 1977 -

Non-Public data,

Feb 23 1978 - Jul

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1972 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1973 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1982 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1983 - Dec

Non-Public data,

May 01 1984 - Jun

Non-Public data,

Feb 01 1984 -

Non-Public data,

Jun 01 1984 -

Non-Public data,

Aug 01 1984 -

Non-Public data,

Nov 01 1984 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Aug 12 1985 -

Non-Public data,

Jan 20 1986 - Jan

Non-Public data,

Jan 31 1986 -

Non-Public data,

May 16 1986 -  Jul

Non-Public data,

Jul 14 1986 -

Non-Public data,

Nov 30 1975
contact Archives for assistance

25 1977
contact Archives for assistance

20 1977
contact Archives for assistance

Feb 23 1977
contact Archives for assistance

28 1978
contact Archives for assistance

01 1972
contact Archives for assistance

01 1973
contact Archives for assistance

01 1982
contact Archives for assistance

01 1983
contact Archives for assistance

01 1984
contact Archives for assistance

May 01 1984
contact Archives for assistance

Aug 01 1984
contact Archives for assistance

Nov 01 1984
contact Archives for assistance

01 1985
contact Archives for assistance

Nov 06 1985
contact Archives for assistance

31 1985
contact Archives for assistance

May 16 1986
contact Archives for assistance

14 1986
contact Archives for assistance

Sep 29 1986
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

21845

Accession #:

21846

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

26180

Accession #:

104685 Dates:

File Ranges:
105952 Dates:

File Ranges:
105953 Dates:

File Ranges:
105954 Dates:

File Ranges:
105955 Dates:

File Ranges:

Sep 29 1986 - Nov 10 1986
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Nov 10 1986 - Mar 02 1987
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Mar 03 1987 - Jun 02 1987
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 02 1987 - Sep 23 1987
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Sep 29 1987 - Jan 08 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Orders and decrees record book

66647 Dates:

File Ranges:
Minute books
66277 Dates:

File Ranges:
168113 Dates:

File Ranges:
168114 Dates:

File Ranges:
168115 Dates:

File Ranges:
168116 Dates:

File Ranges:
168117 Dates:

File Ranges:
168541 Dates:

File Ranges:
168589 Dates:

File Ranges:
168590 Dates:

File Ranges:
168723 Dates:

File Ranges:

Civil registers of action

167884 Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1890 - Jan 03 1925
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1896 - Jan 03 1930
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1987 - Dec 31 1989
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1896 - Dec 31 1953
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1953 - Dec 31 1960
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1962 - Dec 31 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1980 - Dec 31 1981
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1981 - Dec 31 1983
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1985 - Dec 31 1986
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1983 - Dec 31 1984
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1896 - Dec
Book A - Book B

31 1952



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 26181

Accession #:

Series 26182

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 26183

Accession #:

Series 26193

Accession #:

Series 26195

Accession #:

Series 26262

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

167885

167886

167997

168111

168112

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1968
Book E - Book F

Jan 01 1968 - Dec 31 1978
Book G - Book H

Jan 01 1982 - Dec 31 1985
Book K - Book L

Jan 01 1952 - Dec 31 1961
Book C - Book D

Jan 01 1977 - Dec 31 1985
Book | - Book J

Criminal registers of actions

167998

Probate registers of actions

66353

168027

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Civil cases index

168028

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1896 - Dec 31 1990
Book 1 - Book O

1890 - 1966
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1890 - Dec 31 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1896 - Dec 31 1989

Registers of action for adoptions and mental commitments

168029

Dates:
File Ranges:

Naturalization records

168591

Dates:
File Ranges:

Probate case files

191460

191461

191462

191463

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jun 11 1965 - Mar 21 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

1896 - 1929
1896 - 1929

Sep 01 1898 - Dec 12 1903
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Nov 23 1903 - Apr 22 1913
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Apr 21 1913 - Nov 20 1916
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 29 1916 - Aug 04 1920
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Series 83885

Accession #:

191464

191465

191466

191467

191468

191469

191470

191471

191472

191473

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 22 1918 - Aug 19 1922
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Sep 06 1922 - Feb 28 1927
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 28 1927 - Dec 31 1931
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 31 1929 - Sep 14 1929
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jul 31 1939 - May 02 1935
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 29 1935 - Feb 23 1937
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Feb 23 1937 - Jul 28 1941
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Aug 07 1941 - Apr 24 1945
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Oct 26 1944 - Jun 31 1950
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

May 09 1950 - May 19 1958
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Inheritance tax liens registers

2601

Dates:
File Ranges:

Jan 01 1909 - Jan 01 1919
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



